
European Boxing U19 Championship Ostrava 2025

Session Results

Session 14 A

ST 8 �ÍJ 2025  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 241  (W57kg) WASIAKOWSKA Oliwia Amelia POL
WISE Caitlyn Lianne ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE GADIROV Rovshan UKR
TUR
FRA
NOR
GEO

ZHYNZHZHAVYO Sukhebator
YILDIRIM Elif
MADEN Johany
NELSON Tomas
JAVAKHADZE Zaal

27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 242  (W57kg) DOWLING Grace Conway IRL
COJOCARU Mirela Elisa ROU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CRO VOTUC Ivan ITA
GRE
BUL
POL
CZE

CECAFOSSO Gianluca
AERAKIS Michail
SIMEONOV Nesho Filipov
GRZELAK Krysztof Michal
PLIVA Zdenek

28:26
28:26
28:26
28:26
28:26

RED
BLUE

3 243  (W75kg) ONOPRIIENKO Iryna UKR
MOYO Thabiso Dendra ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LTU BOBINAS Vilmantas AZE
CZE
POL
GER
TUR

GADIROV Rovshan
NECHVATAL Stanislav
GOLUCH Artur Andrzej
META Marcel Kmil
BÍLÍM DOGAN Esra

26:29
26:29
26:29
26:29
26:29

RED
BLUE

4 244  (W75kg) di SAVINO Miriam ITA
TABACHUK Nessa IRL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LVA FATICEVS Aleksejs CZE
POL
KOS
BIH
GRE

PLIVA Zdenek
GRZELAK Krysztof Michal
DEMOLLI Latif
POLETAN Tina
AERAKIS Michail

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 245  (65kg) MAHER John IRL
FOTIADIS Emmanouil GRE

RED DSQ R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG HEMMING Michael Anthony GEO
CRO
ITA
AZE
POL

JAVAKHADZE Zaal
VOTUC Ivan
CECAFOSSO Gianluca
GADIROV Rovshan
GOLUCH Artur Andrzej

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

6 246  (65kg) SANLI Mehmet Enes TUR
TCHOTCHUA Zviad GEO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE PALMEN Sami Christer FRA
UKR
CZE
IRL
BIH

MADEN Johany
ZHYNZHZHAVYO Sukhebator
NECHVATAL Stanislav
GANNON Lockey
POLETAN Tina

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 247  (80kg) URBA�SKI Fabian Pawel POL
VÁRADI Sándor HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA CECAFOSSO Gianluca LVA
GRE
CRO
GER
KOS

FATICEVS Aleksejs
AERAKIS Michail
VOTUC Ivan
DARBISH Alexander
DEMOLLI Latif

30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

8 248  (80kg) MKHETSADZE Davit GEO
CHERNIAKOV Anton UKR

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LTU BOBINAS Vilmantas ENG
TUR
POL
CZE
HUN

HEMMING Michael Anthony
YILDIRIM Elif
GRZELAK Krysztof Michal
PLIVA Zdenek
FEHÉR Márió

29:27
29:27
28:28
29:27
30:26
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
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RED
BLUE

9 249  (90kg) HUSIEV Eduard UKR
KARGBO Adekalie Sahennoh ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NOR NELSON Tomas GRE
BEL
GEO
GER
AZE

AERAKIS Michail
BEUSELINCK MAGANAN Anna
JAVAKHADZE Zaal
DARBISH Alexander
GADIROV Rovshan

27:30
28:29
26:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

10 250  (90kg) ZAHRADNICEK David SVK
VILKAS Daumantas LTU BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR BÍLÍM DOGAN Esra LVA
UKR
FRA
EST
CZE

FATICEVS Aleksejs
SOKOLOV Ruslan
MADEN Johany
JOLKIN Konstantin
PLIVA Zdenek

26:30
27:29
27:29
27:29
28:28

LEGEND
DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number WP Win on points


